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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
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EXPENDITURES
Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report..
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date ] Purpose Amount
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if nacessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
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Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney
Campaign Financial Report
Expenditures
Period of Time Covered: January 20, 2022 - February 2, 2022

Date Vendor
1/20/2022 Mailchimp
1/22/2022 USPS
1/25/2022 Genesia Doing Things
1/24/2022 Citizens Bank
1/31/2022 Stripe
2/1/2022 Digital Ocean
2/3/2022 Stripe
2/2/2022 Google

Purpose

Mailing list

PO box rental - 1 yeaar

Logo design and files, website, signs, social media, mailchimp headers
Check blanks

Credit Card Fees

Mailing list

Credit Card Fees

Email

Amount

62.99
156.00
2,625.00
36.25
681.20
10.00
360.11
42.00

Total Expenditures 3,973.55



Campaign Financial Report

Name of Candidate, committee, or corpoati Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney

Office sought or ballot questions Dakota County Attorney
Type of report Campagin Committee Report
Period of time covered by report January 20, 2022 thru February 2, 2022

Contributions Received

Cash 53,904.98 Total Cash-On-Hand  49,931.43
In-Kind -
Total Amount Received 53,904.98

Expenditures

Date Vendor Purpose Amount
1/20/2022 Mailchimp Mailing list 62.99
1/22/2022 USPS PO box rental - 1 yeaar 156.00
1/25/2022 Genesia Doing Things Logo design and files, website, signs, social media, mail  2,625.00
1/24/2022 Citizens Bank Check blanks 36.25
1/31/2022 Stripe Credit Card Fees 681.20
2/1/2022 Digital Ocean Mailing list 10.00
2/3/2022 Stripe Credit Card Fees 360.11
2/2/2022 Google Email 42.00

Total Expenditures 3,973.55



Name

Dustin Little
Carol Greeman
Corey Day
Aleta Borrud
Justin Costley
Chris Bovitz
James Lawrence
Mary Lawrence
Russell Defauw
KateDefauw
Wes Gilbert
Andrew James
Jonathan Bohn
Thomas Walker

Michael Gonzales
Alexander Chiquoine

Matthew Mlsna
Lisa Kinsella
Robert Kinsella
Matt Norris
Yan Sai

Erin Bitney

Adam Goldhammer

Jacob Fette
Matt Klein

Cassandra Merrick
Matthew Entenza

Aaron Groshong
Kevin Sieben

Ronald Mullenbach

Rick Howden
Jorge Pesok
Brian Cohn
Chad Berg

Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney
Campaign Financial Report
Contributions Received over $100

Period of Time Covered: January 20, 2022 - February 2, 2022

Adress

6157 169th St W

12101 Grandview Terrace
315 7th Ave N

2411 Merrihills Dr SW
20560 ltaly Ave

20689 Jupiter Ave.

4415 E Lake

4415 E Lake

13030 Florida Ct

13030 Florida Ct

314 Wheeler Ave.

510 West 54th Street Ste 1500
18140 Glanshaw Ave
16664 Duluth Trail

10735 202nd St. W.

1825 Noble Dr. N.

3811 Vincent Ave S
17133 Hannibal Court
8030 Cedar Avenue South Suite 120
1115 Paul Parkway Northeast Apt. 304
17523 Freeport Ct

3579 Woodland Court
1220 Earle Way

21191 Clemwood Drive

1 Beebe Ave

5324 42ND AVE S

946 Fairmount Ave.
18758 Iden Ave

2479 River Shore Ct

5927 Story Rd

2043 Pinehurst Avenue
170 Windsor road

16715 Innsbrook DR
23930 Cedar Ave

City
Farmington
Apple Valley
Minneapolis
Rochester
Lakeville
Lakeville
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
North Mankato
Minneapolis
Lakeville
Lakeville
Lakeville
Golden Valley
Minneapolis
Lakeville
Bloomington
Blaine
Farmington
Eagan
Burnsville
Prior Lake
Mendota Hts
MINNEAPQOLIS
Saint Paul
Lakeville
Hastings
Timnath

St Paul
Fairfield
Lakeville
Farmington

State Zip Code Employer{Occupation)

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Mn
MN
MN
MN
MN
co

MN
cT

MN
MN

55024 Marathon Petroleum Corporation
55124 Greeman Toomey

55401 Blue Ox Strategies

55902 not employed

55044 Wells Fargo

55044 Caribou Thunder

55419-4746 Retired
55419-4746 Ophthalmologist

55124 Performance Office Products
55124 Homemaker
56003 Mankato Computer Technology
55419 Dorsey & Whitney LLP
55044 Lobbyist #1845
55044 United Airlines
55044 Retired
55422 US DOJ
55410 Best Buy Co., Inc.
55044 HRM
55425 HRM
55434 Youthprise
55024 Self Employed Consultant
55123 Life Time
55306 MN Dept. of Commerce
55372 Angie Craig
55118 Mayo
55417 MADEL PA
55105 Entenza Law Firm
55044 Kraus-Anderson Realty Company
55033 Sieben Edmunds Miller PLLC
80547 Melody Homes
55116 Ramsey County
6824 Tacen Inc.
55044 Aspire Innovation
55024 BTD Manufacturing

Date Received

1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/22/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2002
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/22/2022
1/22/2022
1/22/2022
1/22/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022

Amount

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
150.00
200.00
500.00
1,000.00
250.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
130.00
400.00
200.00
1,000.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
150.00
2,000.00



Richard Ginsberg
Adam Weiss

Greg Clausen

Lois Quam

P.A.L. National Assoc. of Letter Carriers
Charles Gollop

Clay Van De Bogart
Christopher Johnson
Steven Terry

Jeffrey Blodgett
Cindy Murphy

Nick Frentz

Tessa Mlsna

Hani Hamdan
Samantha-Jo Qie
Adam Arling
Matthew Foley

Ben Waxman

North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters

Yvonne Flaherty
David Bergman
Skylar Hanson
Dan Little

Justin Tucker
Jordan Weber
Cort Sylvester
Mark Warren
Matthew Patterson
Ude Lu

Fang Ting Kuo
Charles Glover
Adam Olson
Pamela Deal
lames Deal
Coco Little
Matt Little

Kim Little

Tim Little

Dylan Slinger
Christopher Ziolkowski
Bryan Root

676 Summit Ave
38 Adams Street NW
13277 Huntington Terrace
4227 37th Street NW
7032 Jersey Ave N
21217 Ixonia lane
16165 Huron Path
20336 Hampton Avenue
8850 Deer Ridge Lane
1437 Chelmsford Street
5128 Queen Ave S
26 Sandi Court
3811 Vincent Ave S
14202 11th Ave S
4200 Stinson Blvd
3901 Bloomington Ave
1010 Terrace Blvd
55 Union Street

700 Olive Street

201 5 11TH St., Unit 1830
12741 82nd PL North
17975 Hawksbill Drive
17467 Hyacinth Ct.
17476 Grove Ave

2710 Chadwell Circle
14863 Covington Ave
3405 18th Ave. S

28155 Hopewood Dr
8502 Hunter Creek Trail
8502 Hunter Creek Trail
16230 hyland ave

25 Seymour Ave SE

Box 159

Box 159

17523 Freeport Ct
17523 Freeport Ct
16153 Finland Ave
16153 Finland Ave

1 University PI, #15K
15132 Portland Ave
13655 Duluth Drive

Saint Paul
Washington
Apple Valley
Washington
Brooklyn Park
Lakeville
Lakeville
Lakeville
Bloomington
St. Paul
Minneapolis
North Mankato
Minneapolis
Burnsville
Columbia Heights
Minneapolis
Orlando
Westbrook

St Paul
Minneapolis
Maple Grove
Lakeville
Lakeville
Lakeville
Minnetonka
Rosemount
MINNEAPOLIS
Northfield
Potomac
Potomac

Lakeville  lakeville

Minneapolis
Anoka
Anoka
Farmington
Farmington
Rosemount
Rosemount
New York,
Burnsvillle
Apple Valley

MN
DC
MN
DC
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
FL
ME
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MD
MD
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
NY
MN
Mn

55105 Rotunda Group

20001 FIO360 LLC

55124 MN State Senator

20008 Pathfinder

55428 NA

55044 eXp Realty

55044 Retired

55044 Lakeville Links

55438 TSR Injury Law

55108 Self Employed Political Consultant
55410 Requested

56003 Maschka, Riedy, Ries, and Frentz
55410 Fairview Health Services

55337 Meadowview Orthodontics
55421 University of Minnesota

55407-2843 Bl Worldwide

32803 Shutts & Bowen LLC
4092 American Roots

55130 NA

55403 LGN

55369 Almeida Public Affairs

55044 Dell

55044 Planet Labs

55044 Collins Aerospace

55391 Taft

55068 Nilan Johnson Lewis

55407 DFL House Caucus

55057-5150 University of Minnesota Physicians

20854 Attorney

20854 Not employed

55044 Retired post office
55414 Colle McVoy

55303 Retired

55303 PSD Land Development
55024 Doherty, Cella, Keane, LLP
55024 Attorney

55068 University of Minnesota
55068 Keller Williams

10003 American Express
55306 NuVasive, Inc.

55124 Retired

1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/26/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/22/2022
1/22/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/29/2022
1/29/2022
1/30/2022
1/31/2022

2/1/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/29/2022
1/29/2022
1/29/2022
1/29/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

300.00
500.00
300.00
1,000.00
500.00
200.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
150.00
500.00
150.00
400.00
500.00
150.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
200.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
125.00
125.00
250.00
200.00
1,000.00



Peter Kacmarynski
Will Hailer

David Zoll

charles nauen

Bryan Morben

Paul Rexford Thatcher

17143 Jonquil Ave

817 S 190th Ave

17480 Grove Avenue

2109 Doswell Ave

18572 100th Ave N

222 Ferndale Road South, Meyer Place, Suite 108

Lakeville
Elkhorn
Lakeville

St Paul
Maple Grove
Wayzata

MN
NE

MN
MN
MN
MN

55044 Girl Scouts of the United States of America
68022 Self Employed

55044 Lockridge Grindal Nauen P.L.L.P.

55108 LGN

55311 Fredrikson & Byron

55391 Ruth L. Thatcher Resources, LLC

2/1/2022
2/3/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

1,000.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

42,830.00
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