	ballot question _	Dakota	County Attorney District	<u>a County Atton</u>
Type of report	X	Candidate repo Campaign com Association or Final report		e covered by report: $\frac{22}{12}$ to $\frac{2}{2}$ $\frac{2}{22}$
Give the total fo	all contributions n		TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED period of time covered by this report. Contrib	utions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind contributions from	l) rather than contri m a single source th	butor. See note on at exceeded \$100 d	contribution limits on the back of this form. Use luring the calendar year. This itemization must in se contributions. Spreadsheat other	e a separate sheet to itemize all clude name, address, employer
CASH		\$ 53,904	t.98 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 49,931.43
IN-KIND		+ s		
TOTAL AMOUN	T RECEIVED	= \$ 53,904	. 98	
	ount, date and pur al sheets if necess		EXPENDITURES aditures made during the period of time cov	ered by report.
	al sheets if necess	ary.	nditures made during the period of time cov	Amount
Attach addition		ary.	nditures made during the period of time cov	
Attach addition	al sheets if necess	ary.	nditures made during the period of time cov	Amount
Attach addition	al sheets if necess	ary.	nditures made during the period of time cov	Amount
Attach addition	al sheets if necess	proadshee	Purpose + (tab #3-Expenditures)	Amount
Attach addition Date Corporations m more than \$200	ust list any media	CORPORA project or corporte report for each	nditures made during the period of time cover Purpose $\pm (\pm ab \pm 3 - \text{Expendeduce})$ TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES project. Attach additional sheets if necessar	Amount 3,973,55
Attach addition Date Corporations m more than \$200	ust list any media	CORPORA project or corporte report for each	nditures made during the period of time cover Purpose $\pm (\pm ab \pm 3 - \text{Expendeduce})$ TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES project. Attach additional sheets if necessar	Amount 3,973,55

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	Pie Rie Schere	2/2/2022
rectory that this is a full and the statement.	Signature	Date
Printed Name Leslie Johnson		(if available) treasurer@
Address P.O. Bex 650, L	akeville mn 55044	Votelittle.com

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

## Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney Campaign Financial Report Expenditures Period of Time Covered: January 20, 2022 - February 2, 2022

2/2/2022 Google	2/3/2022 Stripe	2/1/2022 Digital Ocean	1/31/2022 Stripe	1/24/2022 Citizens Bank	1/25/2022 Genesia Doing Things	1/22/2022 USPS	1/20/2022 Mailchimp	Date Vendor
Email	Credit Card Fees	Mailing list	Credit Card Fees	Check blanks	1/25/2022 Genesia Doing Things Logo design and files, website, signs, social media, mailchimp headers	PO box rental - 1 yeaar	Mailing list	Purpose
42.00	360.11	10.00	681.20	36.25	2,625.00	156.00	62.99	Amount

Total Expenditures 3,973.55

0	7
2	ύ
Ξ	3
	2
7	2
2	D
o	ā
-	5
2	Π
-	2.
	D
	5
iciai	5
5	
1	-
-	-
2	2
0	2
20	2
5	2
2	Ŧ
Ċ,	

Office sought or ballot questions Period of time covered by report Type of report Name of Candidate, committee, or corpoati Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney January 20, 2022 thru February 2, 2022 **Campagin Committee Report** Dakota County Attorney

10.00		Mailing list	2/1/2022 Digital Ocean
681.20		Credit Card Fees	1/31/2022 Stripe
36.25		Check blanks	1/24/2022 Citizens Bank
2,625.00	signs, social media, mail	Logo design and files, website, signs, social media, mail	1/25/2022 Genesia Doing Things
156.00		PO box rental - 1 yeaar	1/22/2022 USPS
62.99		Mailing list	1/20/2022 Mailchimp
Amount		Purpose	Date Vendor
		Expenditures	
	1		
		53,904.98	Total Amount Received
		I	In-Kind
49,931.43	Total Cash-On-Hand	53,904.98	Cash
		<b>Contributions Received</b>	

**Total Expenditures** 3,973.55

360.11 42.00

2/3/2022 Stripe

2/2/2022 Google

Email

**Credit Card Fees Mailing list** 

## Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney Campaign Financial Report Contributions Received over \$100 Period of Time Covered: January 20, 2022 - February 2, 2022

Name	Adress	City	State Zip Code Employer(Occupation) Date Received	Amount
Dustin Little	6157 169th St W	Farmington	MN 55024 Marathon Petroleum Corporation 1/20/2022	250.00
Carol Greeman	12101 Grandview Terrace	Apple Valley	MN 55124 Greeman Toomey 1/20/2022	250.00
Corey Day	315 7th Ave N	Minneapolis	MN 55401 Blue Ox Strategies 1/20/2022	250.00
Aleta Borrud	2411 Merrihills Dr SW	Rochester	MN 55902 not employed 1/22/2022	250.00
Justin Costley	20560 Italy Ave	Lakeville	MN 55044 Wells Fargo 1/21/2022	500.00
Chris Bovitz	20689 Jupiter Ave.	Lakeville	MN 55044 Caribou Thunder 1/21/2022	1,000.00
James Lawrence	4415 E Lake	Minneapolis	MN 55419-4746 Retired 1/20/2022	1,000.00
Mary Lawrence	4415 E Lake	Minneapolis	MN 55419-4746 Ophthalmologist 1/20/2022	1,000.00
Russell Defauw	13030 Florida Ct	Apple Valley	MN 55124 Performance Office Products 1/25/2022	1,000.00
KateDefauw	13030 Florida Ct	Apple Valley	MN 55124 Homemaker 1/25/2002	1,000.00
Wes Gilbert	314 Wheeler Ave.	North Mankato	MN 56003 Mankato Computer Technology 1/24/2022	250.00
Andrew James	510 West 54th Street Ste 1500	Minneapolis	MN 55419 Dorsey & Whitney LLP 1/24/2022	150.00
Jonathan Bohn	18140 Glanshaw Ave	Lakeville	MN 55044 Lobbyist #1845 1/22/2022	200.00
Thomas Walker	16664 Duluth Trail	Lakeville	MN 55044 United Airlines 1/22/2022	500.00
Michael Gonzales	10735 202nd St. W.	Lakeville	MN 55044 Retired 1/22/2022	1,000.00
Alexander Chiquoine	1825 Noble Dr. N.	Golden Valley	MN 55422 US DOJ 1/22/2022	250.00
Matthew MIsna	3811 Vincent Ave S	Minneapolis	MN 55410 Best Buy Co., Inc. 1/21/2022	500.00
Lisa Kinsella	17133 Hannibal Court	Lakeville	MN 55044 HRM 1/21/2022	1,000.00
Robert Kinsella	8030 Cedar Avenue South Suite 120	Bloomington	MN 55425 HRM 1/21/2022	1,000.00
Matt Norris	1115 Paul Parkway Northeast Apt. 304	Blaine	MN 55434 Youthprise 1/21/2022	1,000.00
Yan Sai	17523 Freeport Ct	Farmington	MN 55024 Self Employed Consultant 1/20/2022	1,000.00
Erin Bitney	3579 Woodland Court	Eagan	MN 55123 Life Time 1/20/2022	500.00
Adam Goldhammer	1220 Earle Way	Burnsville	MN 55306 MN Dept. of Commerce 1/20/2022	130.00
Jacob Fette	21191 Clemwood Drive	Prior Lake	MN 55372 Angie Craig 1/20/2022	400.00
Matt Klein	1 Beebe Ave	Mendota Hts	Mn 55118 Mayo 1/20/2022	200.00
Cassandra Merrick	5324 42ND AVE S	MINNEAPOLIS	MN 55417 MADEL PA 1/20/2022	1,000.00
Matthew Entenza	946 Fairmount Ave.	Saint Paul	MN 55105 Entenza Law Firm 1/20/2022	500.00
Aaron Groshong	18758 Iden Ave	Lakeville	MN 55044 Kraus-Anderson Realty Company 1/20/2022	200.00
Kevin Sieben	2479 River Shore Ct	Hastings	MN 55033 Sieben Edmunds Miller PLLC 1/20/2022	500.00
Ronald Mullenbach	5927 Story Rd	Timnath	CO 80547 Melody Homes 1/20/2022	1,000.00
Rick Howden	2043 Pinehurst Avenue	St Paul	MN 55116 Ramsey County 1/20/2022	500.00
Jorge Pesok	170 Windsor road	Fairfield	CT 6824 Tacen Inc. 1/20/2022	1,000.00
Brian Cohn	16715 Innsbrook DR	Lakeville	MN 55044 Aspire Innovation 1/20/2022	150.00
Chad Berg	23930 Cedar Ave	Farmington	MN 55024 BTD Manufacturing 1/20/2022	2,000.00

Richard Ginsberg	676 Summit Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105 Rotunda Group	1/20/2022	300.00
Adam Weiss	38 Adams Street NW	Washington	DC	20001 FIO360 LLC	1/20/2022	500.00
Greg Clausen	13277 Huntington Terrace	Apple Valley	MN	55124 MN State Senator	1/27/2022	300.00
Lois Quam	4227 37th Street NW	Washington	DC	20008 Pathfinder	1/27/2022	1,000.00
P.A.L. National Assoc. of Letter Carriers	7032 Jersey Ave N	Brooklyn Park	MN	55428 NA	1/27/2022	500.00
Charles Gollop	21217 Ixonia lane	Lakeville	MN	55044 eXp Realty	1/27/2022	200.00
Clay Van De Bogart	16165 Huron Path	Lakeville	MN	55044 Retired	1/27/2022	1,000.00
Christopher Johnson	20336 Hampton Avenue	Lakeville	MN	55044 Lakeville Links	1/26/2022	500.00
Steven Terry	8850 Deer Ridge Lane	Bloomington	MN	55438 TSR Injury Law	1/25/2022	500.00
Jeffrey Blodgett	1437 Chelmsford Street	St. Paul	MN	55108 Self Employed Political Consultant	1/25/2022	250.00
Cindy Murphy	5128 Queen Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55410 Requested	1/22/2022	250.00
Nick Frentz	26 Sandi Court	North Mankato	MN	56003 Maschka, Riedy, Ries, and Frentz	1/22/2022	300.00
Tessa MIsna	3811 Vincent Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55410 Fairview Health Services	1/24/2022	500.00
Hani Hamdan	14202 11th Ave S	Burnsville	MN	55337 Meadowview Orthodontics	1/24/2022	500.00
Samantha-Jo Oie	4200 Stinson Blvd	Columbia Heights	MN	55421 University of Minnesota	1/29/2022	500.00
Adam Arling	3901 Bloomington Ave	Minneapolis	MN 55	5407-2843 BI Worldwide	1/29/2022	150.00
Matthew Foley	1010 Terrace Blvd	Orlando	FL	32803 Shutts & Bowen LLC	1/30/2022	250.00
Ben Waxman	55 Union Street	Westbrook	ME	4092 American Roots	1/31/2022	250.00
North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters	700 Olive Street	St Paul	MN	55130 NA	2/1/2022	500.00
Yvonne Flaherty	201 S 11TH St., Unit 1830	Minneapolis	MN	55403 LGN	1/28/2022	500.00
David Bergman	12741 82nd PL North	Maple Grove	MN	55369 Almeida Public Affairs	1/28/2022	200.00
Skylar Hanson	17975 Hawksbill Drive	Lakeville	MN	55044 Dell	1/31/2022	150.00
Dan Little	17467 Hyacinth Ct.	Lakeville	MN	55044 Planet Labs	1/31/2022	500.00
Justin Tucker	17476 Grove Ave	Lakeville	MN	55044 Collins Aerospace	1/31/2022	150.00
Jordan Weber	2710 Chadwell Circle	Minnetonka	MN	55391 Taft	1/31/2022	400.00
Cort Sylvester	14863 Covington Ave	Rosemount	MN	55068 Nilan Johnson Lewis	1/30/2022	500.00
Mark Warren	3405 18th Ave. S	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	55407 DFL House Caucus	1/30/2022	150.00
Matthew Patterson	28155 Hopewood Dr	Northfield	MN 55	5057-5150 University of Minnesota Physicians	1/30/2022	250.00
Ude Lu	8502 Hunter Creek Trail	Potomac	MD	20854 Attorney	1/29/2022	1,000.00
Fang Ting Kuo	8502 Hunter Creek Trail	Potomac	MD	20854 Not employed	1/29/2022	1,000.00
Charles Glover	16230 hyland ave	Lakeville lakeville	MN	55044 Retired post office	1/29/2022	200.00
Adam Olson	25 Seymour Ave SE	Minneapolis	MN	55414 Colle McVoy	1/29/2022	250.00
Pamela Deal	Box 159	Anoka	MN	55303 Retired	2/2/2022	1,000.00
James Deal	Box 159	Anoka	MN	55303 PSD Land Development	2/2/2022	1,000.00
Coco Little	17523 Freeport Ct	Farmington	MN	55024 Doherty, Cella, Keane, LLP	2/2/2022	1,000.00
Matt Little	17523 Freeport Ct	Farmington	MN	55024 Attorney	2/2/2022	1,000.00
Kim Little	16153 Finland Ave	Rosemount	MN	55068 University of Minnesota	2/2/2022	125.00
Tim Little	16153 Finland Ave	Rosemount	MN	55068 Keller Williams	2/2/2022	125.00
Dylan Slinger	1 University PI, #15K	New York,	NY	10003 American Express	2/1/2022	250.00
Christopher Ziolkowski	15132 Portland Ave	Burnsvillle	MN	55306 NuVasive, Inc.	2/1/2022	200.00
Bryan Root	13655 Duluth Drive	Apple Valley	Mn	55124 Retired	2/1/2022	1,000.00

Peter Kacmarynski	17143 Jonquil Ave	Lakeville	MN	55044 Girl Scouts of the United States of America	2/1/2022	1,000.00
Will Hailer	817 S 190th Ave	Elkhorn	NE	68022 Self Employed	2/3/2022	250.00
David Zoll	17480 Grove Avenue	Lakeville	MN	55044 Lockridge Grindal Nauen P.L.L.P.	2/2/2022	200.00
charles nauen	2109 Doswell Ave	St Paul	MN	55108 LGN	2/2/2022	250.00
Bryan Morben	18572 100th Ave N	Maple Grove	MN	55311 Fredrikson & Byron	2/2/2022	250.00
Paul Rexford Thatcher	222 Ferndale Road South, Meyer Place, Suite 108	Wayzata	MN	55391 Ruth L. Thatcher Resources, LLC	2/2/2022	250.00